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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CHN XIA Weiyang ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 1.33 409009 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK 2007 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 1.14 430599 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR ASSUM Felix OST Njård Fekting 2007 R M 2.9999 426812 yes

LINDLAND Olav OST Njård Fekting 2008 L M 2.9999 396992 yes

VIK Martin Aleksander OST Njård Fekting 2007 L M 2.9999 377846 yes

ZELJKOVIC Filip OST Njård Fekting 2007 R M 2.9999 391474 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 2007 L M 1.12 457930 yes

BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala 2008 R M 1.22 457173 yes

BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007 R M 1.7 5846 yes

BORGELIN Oscar ST LöFK Lidingö 2007 L M 1.28 404820 yes

BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2008 R M 1.2 6643 yes

DAHLIN Teodor ST FFF Stockholm 2008 L M 1.8 404847 yes

ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 2007 R M 1.3 5876 yes

FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping 2009 R M 2.9999 475000 yes

FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 2007 R M 1.23 458113 yes

HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 2007 L M 1.16 444921 yes

HÖKBY Jonathan ST GoFK Visby 2008 R M 1.42 421560 Non

IOUCHMANOV Alexei ST LöFK Lidingö 2008 R M 1.18 401788 yes

JOHANSSON Frans ST GoFK Visby 2009 R M 1.32 421166 yes

KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 1.11 430461 yes

LONNERT Tor SY MF19 Malmö 2007 R M 1.4 6734 yes

MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 2007 R M 1.19 401613 yes

SANDGREN Malte ST EGF Solna 2010 R M 2.9999 443888 yes

SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred ST UF Uppsala 2010 R M 2.9999 444306 yes

SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel ST UF Uppsala 2009 R M 1.45 444329 yes

STOICA Razvan-Alexandru ST FFF Stockholm 2007 R M 1.13 465380 yes

WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007 R M 1.5 6576 yes

ZIMMERMAN Filip MS WFF Örebro 2008 L M 1.1 6123 yes

  22 Participants (21 present)
 

5 Nations, 29 Participants (28 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 104.0 SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip MS WFF Örebro M yes

2. 1 002 97.0 SWE BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka M yes

3. 1 003 77.0 SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm M yes

4. 1 004 62.0 SWE LONNERT Tor SY MF19 Malmö M yes

5. 1 005 46.0 SWE WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

6. 1 007 40.0 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

7. 1 008 37.0 SWE DAHLIN Teodor ST FFF Stockholm M yes

8. 1 011 26.0 SWE KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm M yes

9. 1 012 24.0 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm M yes

10. 1 013 23.0 SWE STOICA Razvan-Alexandru ST FFF Stockholm M yes

11. 1 014 22.0 ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm M yes

12. 1 016 21.0 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm M yes

13. 1 018 20.0 SWE IOUCHMANOV Alexei ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

14. 1 019 20.0 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona M yes

15. 1 022 17.0 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala M yes

16. 1 023 16.0 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala M yes

17. 1 028 11.0 SWE BORGELIN Oscar ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

18. 1 032 9.0 SWE JOHANSSON Frans ST GoFK Visby M yes

19. 1 033 8.0 CHN XIA Weiyang ST FFF Stockholm M yes

20. 1 042 8.0 SWE HÖKBY Jonathan ST GoFK Visby M Non

21. 1 045 8.0 SWE SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel ST UF Uppsala M yes

T22. 9 000 0.0 NOR ZELJKOVIC Filip OST Njård Fekting M yes

T23. 9 000 0.0 SWE SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred ST UF Uppsala M yes

T24. 9 000 0.0 NOR ASSUM Felix OST Njård Fekting M yes

T25. 9 000 0.0 SWE SANDGREN Malte ST EGF Solna M yes

T26. 9 000 0.0 SWE FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping M yes

T27. 9 000 0.0 DEN PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK M yes

T28. 9 000 0.0 NOR LINDLAND Olav OST Njård Fekting M yes

T29. 9 000 0.0 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OST Njård Fekting M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Masters Epee Men's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Stefan Clausen

Competition manager

Mattias Edlund

Technical directory

Mattias Edlund
Stefan Clausen (ÖD)

Anna-Karin Swenning samt Daniel Noreland (ansvariga för säkerhet och trygghet)
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 28 Participants

1 First round
09.09. 08:30

28 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size

28 Qualified Sum of 2 rounds
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
09.09. 10:30

28 Qualifiers
4 Poules 7 Poule size

28 Qualified Sum of 2 rounds
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
09.09. 12:15

Table of 32

28 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 09.09. 12:15

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Masters Epee Men's U17
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First round

Poule 1 08:30 | Piste 1

THIM Tomas, SWE ST UF Uppsala , BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes, NOR OS Njård Fekting

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KARLSSON Otis SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V 3 V V 5 28 23 0.833 5 2.
ASSUM Felix NOR Njård Fekting 2 4 0 V V V 4 3 23 24 0.500 -1 3.
ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE WFF Örebro 3 4 V V V V4 V 5 28 13 0.833 15 1.
FREYHULT Teodor SWE UF Uppsala 4 4 1 0 3 V 2 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.
BORGELIN Oscar SWE LöFK Lidingö 5 V 4 1 V 2 V 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4.
FISCHL Simon SWE A6 Jönköping 6 3 4 3 4 V V 2 24 25 0.333 -1 5.
STOICA Razvan-Alexandru SWE FFF Stockholm 7 3 V 4 V 2 4 2 23 26 0.333 -3 6.

Poule 2 08:30 | Piste 2

DORDEVIC Valentino, SWE SY MFFG Malmö , LINDQVIST Joakim, SWE ST JFK Järfälla

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

JOHANSSON Frans SWE GoFK Visby 1 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.
ROMANO Marco ITA FFF Stockholm 2 / 3 4 1 V 3 1 16 21 0.200 -5 5.
PEDERSEN Adrian DEN Hellerup FK 3 / V4 V 4 V 3 3 21 15 0.600 6 2.
IOUCHMANOV Alexei SWE LöFK Lidingö 4 / V 2 2 V V 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.
BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 5 / V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel SWE UF Uppsala 6 / 2 0 2 0 2 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
DAHLIN Teodor SWE FFF Stockholm 7 / V V 1 2 V 3 18 18 0.600 0 4.

Poule 3 08:30 | Piste 3

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad, SWE MS KFA Köping , STEINBOCK Simon, SWE ST UF Uppsala

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BLOMKVIST Eskil SWE UF Uppsala 1 1 1 1 2 V 2 1 12 27 0.167 -15 6.
BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE LöFK Lidingö 2 V V 4 V V 2 4 26 17 0.667 9 3.
ELG Elwin SWE FFF Stockholm 3 V 3 4 V V 4 3 26 19 0.500 7 4.
ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR Njård Fekting 4 V V V V V V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE FFF Stockholm 5 V 2 3 1 4 2 1 17 27 0.167 -10 5.
SANDGREN Malte SWE EGF Solna 6 2 1 0 0 V 1 1 9 29 0.167 -20 7.
VIK Martin Aleksander NOR Njård Fekting 7 V V V 3 V V 5 28 16 0.833 12 2.
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Poule 4 08:30 | Piste 4

NIKLASSON Carl, SWE MS WFF Örebro , NILSSON Axel, SWE ST UF Uppsala

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LINDLAND Olav NOR Njård Fekting 1 V 2 V 2 V V 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.
LONNERT Tor SWE MF19 Malmö 2 2 2 2 3 V V 2 19 25 0.333 -6 6.
WESTRING Theo SWE LöFK Lidingö 3 V V V V V V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
MARTINEZ Viktor SWE FKC Karlskrona 4 4 V 4 2 V 0 2 20 26 0.333 -6 5.
ANDERSSON Georg SWE FFF Stockholm 5 V V 1 V V V 5 26 19 0.833 7 2.
SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred SWE UF Uppsala 6 2 2 0 4 4 2 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
XIA Weiyang CHN FFF Stockholm 7 1 3 4 V 3 V 2 21 22 0.333 -1 4.



Uppsala Cup

Uppsala (SWE)
09.09.2023 - 8:30 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U17

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0008 09.09.2023 16:33 1 / 1
Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.15 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR ZELJKOVIC Filip OST Njård Fekting 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q

2 T SWE WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q

3 SWE BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

4 SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip MS WFF Örebro 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q

5 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OST Njård Fekting 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

6 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 5 6 26 19 0.833 7 Q

7 SWE KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm 5 6 28 23 0.833 5 Q

8 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö 4 6 26 17 0.667 9 Q

9 NOR LINDLAND Olav OST Njård Fekting 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 Q

10 DEN PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK 3 5 21 15 0.600 6 Q

11 SWE IOUCHMANOV Alexei ST LöFK Lidingö 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

12 SWE DAHLIN Teodor ST FFF Stockholm 3 5 18 18 0.600 0 Q

13 SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 3 6 26 19 0.500 7 Q

14 NOR ASSUM Felix OST Njård Fekting 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 Q

15 SWE BORGELIN Oscar ST LöFK Lidingö 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q

16 SWE FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping 2 6 24 25 0.333 -1 Q

17 CHN XIA Weiyang ST FFF Stockholm 2 6 21 22 0.333 -1 Q

18 SWE STOICA Razvan-Alexandru ST FFF Stockholm 2 6 23 26 0.333 -3 Q

19 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 Q

20 SWE LONNERT Tor SY MF19 Malmö 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 Q

21 ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm 1 5 16 21 0.200 -5 Q

22 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 1 6 17 27 0.167 -10 Q

23 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 1 6 15 29 0.167 -14 Q

24 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala 1 6 12 27 0.167 -15 Q

25 SWE SANDGREN Malte ST EGF Solna 1 6 9 29 0.167 -20 Q

26 SWE SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred ST UF Uppsala 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 Q

27 SWE SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel ST UF Uppsala 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 Q

28 SWE JOHANSSON Frans ST GoFK Visby 0 0 0 0 0.000 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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2nd round

Poule 1 10:30 | Piste 1 / 2

NIKLASSON Carl, SWE MS WFF Örebro , THIM Tomas, SWE ST UF Uppsala

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR Njård Fekting 1 V V V V V V 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
BLOMKVIST Eskil SWE UF Uppsala 2 3 4 2 V 3 V 2 22 27 0.333 -5 5.
BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE LöFK Lidingö 3 4 V 3 V V V 4 27 23 0.667 4 3.
LINDLAND Olav NOR Njård Fekting 4 1 V V V V V 5 26 15 0.833 11 2.
SANDGREN Malte SWE EGF Solna 5 0 3 3 2 2 1 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
FISCHL Simon SWE A6 Jönköping 6 3 V 4 2 V V 3 24 23 0.500 1 4.
XIA Weiyang CHN FFF Stockholm 7 1 4 2 1 V 3 1 16 26 0.167 -10 6.

Poule 2 10:30 | Piste 3 / 4

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes, NOR OS Njård Fekting , STEINBOCK Simon, SWE ST UF Uppsala

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

WESTRING Theo SWE LöFK Lidingö 1 V V V V V V 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
KARLSSON Otis SWE FFF Stockholm 2 2 V V V V 4 4 26 19 0.667 7 2.
FREYHULT Teodor SWE UF Uppsala 3 2 3 V V V 2 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4.
BORGELIN Oscar SWE LöFK Lidingö 4 1 3 3 V V V 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4.
STOICA Razvan-Alexandru SWE FFF Stockholm 5 2 1 1 4 4 V 1 17 29 0.167 -12 7.
SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred SWE UF Uppsala 6 4 2 4 2 V 1 1 18 29 0.167 -11 6.
PEDERSEN Adrian DEN Hellerup FK 7 4 V V 2 4 V 3 25 22 0.500 3 3.

Poule 3 10:30 | Piste 5 / 6

DORDEVIC Valentino, SWE SY MFFG Malmö , AL-NUAIMI Muhannad, SWE MS KFA Köping

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ANDERSSON Georg SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V 2 V 3 4 4 2 23 23 0.333 0 6.
SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel SWE UF Uppsala 2 1 V 2 2 2 0 1 12 28 0.167 -16 7.
IOUCHMANOV Alexei SWE LöFK Lidingö 3 V 3 4 V 4 3 2 24 24 0.333 0 5.
HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE FFF Stockholm 4 2 V V V4 V4 1 4 21 21 0.667 0 3.
MARTINEZ Viktor SWE FKC Karlskrona 5 V V 2 3 2 V 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4.
ASSUM Felix NOR Njård Fekting 6 V V V 2 V V 5 27 20 0.833 7 1.
BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 7 V V V V 4 4 4 28 18 0.667 10 2.
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Poule 4 10:30 | Piste 7

LINDQVIST Joakim, SWE ST JFK Järfälla

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VIK Martin Aleksander NOR Njård Fekting 1 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
ROMANO Marco ITA FFF Stockholm 2 1 V 2 1 3 1 12 24 0.200 -12 5.
DAHLIN Teodor SWE FFF Stockholm 3 1 4 1 4 4 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
ELG Elwin SWE FFF Stockholm 4 4 V V 1 3 2 18 18 0.400 0 4.
ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE WFF Örebro 5 1 V V V V 4 21 14 0.800 7 2.
LONNERT Tor SWE MF19 Malmö 6 1 V V V 3 3 19 20 0.600 -1 3.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR ZELJKOVIC Filip OST Njård Fekting 12 12 60 25 1.000 35 Q

2 SWE WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö 12 12 60 28 1.000 32 Q

3 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OST Njård Fekting 10 11 53 24 0.909 29 Q

4 SWE BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka 9 11 53 27 0.818 26 Q

5 SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip MS WFF Örebro 9 11 49 27 0.818 22 Q

6 NOR LINDLAND Olav OST Njård Fekting 9 12 50 34 0.750 16 Q

7 SWE KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm 9 12 54 42 0.750 12 Q

8 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö 8 12 53 40 0.667 13 Q

9 NOR ASSUM Felix OST Njård Fekting 8 12 50 44 0.667 6 Q

10 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 7 12 49 42 0.583 7 Q

11 DEN PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK 6 11 46 37 0.546 9 Q

12 SWE BORGELIN Oscar ST LöFK Lidingö 6 12 44 46 0.500 -2 Q

13 SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 5 11 44 37 0.455 7 Q

14 SWE IOUCHMANOV Alexei ST LöFK Lidingö 5 11 43 41 0.455 2 Q

15 SWE LONNERT Tor SY MF19 Malmö 5 11 38 45 0.455 -7 Q

16 SWE FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping 5 12 48 48 0.417 0 Q

17 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 5 12 42 49 0.417 -7 Q

18 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 5 12 38 48 0.417 -10 Q

19 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 4 12 37 52 0.333 -15 Q

20 SWE DAHLIN Teodor ST FFF Stockholm 3 10 32 43 0.300 -11 Q

21 CHN XIA Weiyang ST FFF Stockholm 3 12 37 48 0.250 -11 Q

22 SWE STOICA Razvan-Alexandru ST FFF Stockholm 3 12 40 55 0.250 -15 Q

23 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala 3 12 34 54 0.250 -20 Q

24 ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm 2 10 28 45 0.200 -17 Q

25 SWE SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel ST UF Uppsala 1 11 18 53 0.091 -35 Q

26 SWE SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred ST UF Uppsala 1 12 32 59 0.083 -27 Q

27 SWE SANDGREN Malte ST EGF Solna 1 12 20 59 0.083 -39 Q

28 SWE JOHANSSON Frans ST GoFK Visby 0 0 0 0 0.000 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 NOR ZELJKOVIC Filip OST Njård Fekting 12 12 60 25 1.000 35

2 SWE WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö 12 12 60 28 1.000 32

3 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OST Njård Fekting 10 11 53 24 0.909 29

4 SWE BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka 9 11 53 27 0.818 26

5 SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip MS WFF Örebro 9 11 49 27 0.818 22

6 NOR LINDLAND Olav OST Njård Fekting 9 12 50 34 0.750 16

7 SWE KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm 9 12 54 42 0.750 12

8 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö 8 12 53 40 0.667 13

9 NOR ASSUM Felix OST Njård Fekting 8 12 50 44 0.667 6

10 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 7 12 49 42 0.583 7

11 DEN PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK 6 11 46 37 0.546 9

12 SWE BORGELIN Oscar ST LöFK Lidingö 6 12 44 46 0.500 -2

13 SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 5 11 44 37 0.455 7

14 SWE IOUCHMANOV Alexei ST LöFK Lidingö 5 11 43 41 0.455 2

15 SWE LONNERT Tor SY MF19 Malmö 5 11 38 45 0.455 -7

16 SWE FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping 5 12 48 48 0.417 0

17 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 5 12 42 49 0.417 -7

18 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 5 12 38 48 0.417 -10

19 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 4 12 37 52 0.333 -15

20 SWE DAHLIN Teodor ST FFF Stockholm 3 10 32 43 0.300 -11

21 CHN XIA Weiyang ST FFF Stockholm 3 12 37 48 0.250 -11

22 SWE STOICA Razvan-Alexandru ST FFF Stockholm 3 12 40 55 0.250 -15

23 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala 3 12 34 54 0.250 -20

24 ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm 2 10 28 45 0.200 -17

25 SWE SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel ST UF Uppsala 1 11 18 53 0.091 -35

26 SWE SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred ST UF Uppsala 1 12 32 59 0.083 -27

27 SWE SANDGREN Malte ST EGF Solna 1 12 20 59 0.083 -39

28 SWE JOHANSSON Frans ST GoFK Visby  
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     09.09.2023 16:33 1 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
ZELJKOVIC Filip
OST Njård Fekting

NOR  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 12:15

17
MARTINEZ Viktor
SY FKC Karlskrona

SWE   V

16
FISCHL Simon
SY A6 Jönköping

SWE   12

  R: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)

  Piste 2 Sat 12:15

9
ASSUM Felix
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

24
ROMANO Marco
ST FFF Stockholm

ITA   5

  R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

  Piste 1 Sat 12:30

25
SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   1

8
BOLMSTRAND Viggo
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

  R: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)

  Piste 3 Sat 12:15

5
ZIMMERMAN Filip
MS WFF Örebro

SWE   0

28
JOHANSSON Frans
ST GoFK Visby

SWE   0

  R: THIM Tomas (SWE)

  Piste 4 Sat 12:15

21
XIA Weiyang
ST FFF Stockholm

CHN   14

12
BORGELIN Oscar
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

  R: LINDQVIST Joakim (SWE)

  Piste 3 Sat 12:30

13
ELG Elwin
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

20
DAHLIN Teodor
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   9

  R: THIM Tomas (SWE)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
BRANDBERG Nils
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE  

 

Piste 1 Sat 12:55

ZELJKOVIC Filip
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

MARTINEZ Viktor (17)
SY FKC Karlskrona

SWE   12

R: STEINBOCK Simon (SWE)

Piste 1 Sat 13:25

ASSUM Felix
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   6

BOLMSTRAND Viggo
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

R: STEINBOCK Simon (SWE)

Piste 2 Sat 12:55

ZIMMERMAN Filip
MS WFF Örebro

SWE   V

BORGELIN Oscar
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   12

R: NORDMAN RID Emil (SWE)

Piste 1 Sat 13:10

ELG Elwin
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V 13

BRANDBERG Nils
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   9

R: STEINBOCK Simon (SWE)

Piste 1 Sat 14:00

ZELJKOVIC Filip
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V 12

BOLMSTRAND Viggo
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   11

R: STEINBOCK Simon (SWE)

Piste 1 Sat 14:15

ZIMMERMAN Filip
MS WFF Örebro

SWE   11

ELG Elwin (13)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: STEINBOCK Simon (SWE)
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3
VIK Martin Aleksander
OST Njård Fekting

NOR  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 12:15

19
FREYHULT Teodor
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   V

14
IOUCHMANOV Alexei
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   10

  R: BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes (NOR)

  Piste 5 Sat 12:30

11
PEDERSEN Adrian
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

22
STOICA Razvan-Alexandru
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   12

  R: BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes (NOR)

  Piste 6 Sat 12:30

27
SANDGREN Malte
ST EGF Solna

SWE   6

6
LINDLAND Olav
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

  R: STEINBOCK Simon (SWE)

  Piste 6 Sat 12:15

7
KARLSSON Otis
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

26
SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   5

  R: STEINBOCK Simon (SWE)

  Piste 7 Sat 12:15

23
BLOMKVIST Eskil
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   5

10
ANDERSSON Georg
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: NIKLASSON Carl (SWE)

  Piste 7 Sat 12:30

15
LONNERT Tor
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   V

18
HALLONSTEN Alexander
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   6

  R: NIKLASSON Carl (SWE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
WESTRING Theo
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE  

 

Piste 2 Sat 13:10

VIK Martin Aleksander
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

FREYHULT Teodor (19)
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   13

R: NORDMAN RID Emil (SWE)

Piste 2 Sat 13:25

PEDERSEN Adrian
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   8

LINDLAND Olav
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

R: NORDMAN RID Emil (SWE)

Piste 3 Sat 12:55

KARLSSON Otis
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

ANDERSSON Georg
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   13

R: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)

Piste 3 Sat 13:10

LONNERT Tor
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   V

WESTRING Theo
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   14

R: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)

Piste 2 Sat 14:00

VIK Martin Aleksander
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

LINDLAND Olav
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   9

R: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)

Piste 2 Sat 14:15

KARLSSON Otis
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

LONNERT Tor (15)
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   12

R: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste OA Sat 15:10

1
ZELJKOVIC Filip
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V 14

4
ELG Elwin (13)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   13

  R: STEINBOCK Simon (SWE)

  Piste RA Sat 15:10

3
VIK Martin Aleksander
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

2
KARLSSON Otis (7)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   9

  R: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)

Piste FINAL Sat 15:50

ZELJKOVIC Filip
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   13

VIK Martin Aleksander (3)
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

R: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)
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Final placement CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OST Njård Fekting 2007

2 NOR ZELJKOVIC Filip OST Njård Fekting 2007

3 SWE KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm 2008

3 SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 2007
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5 SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip MS WFF Örebro 2008

6 NOR LINDLAND Olav OST Njård Fekting 2008

7 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007

8 SWE LONNERT Tor SY MF19 Malmö 2007
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9 SWE WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007

10 SWE BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2008

11 NOR ASSUM Felix OST Njård Fekting 2007

12 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 2007

13 DEN PEDERSEN Adrian HS Hellerup FK 2007

14 SWE BORGELIN Oscar ST LöFK Lidingö 2007

15 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 2007

16 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 2007
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17 SWE IOUCHMANOV Alexei ST LöFK Lidingö 2008

18 SWE FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping 2009

19 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 2007

20 SWE DAHLIN Teodor ST FFF Stockholm 2008

21 CHN XIA Weiyang ST FFF Stockholm 2008

22 SWE STOICA Razvan-Alexandru ST FFF Stockholm 2007

23 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala 2008

24 ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm 2008

25 SWE SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel ST UF Uppsala 2009

26 SWE SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred ST UF Uppsala 2010

27 SWE SANDGREN Malte ST EGF Solna 2010

28 DNS SWE JOHANSSON Frans (Direct elimination) ST GoFK Visby 2009
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

NOR N2 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2 2 4 0 0

SWE B B B AL-NUAIMI Muhannad 2 1 3 0 0

F NIKLASSON Carl 2 2 4 0 0

F F NORDMAN RID Emil 3 3 0 0

CN CLAUSEN Stefan 0 0 0

B B LINDQVIST Joakim 2 1 3 0 0

F NILSSON Axel 1 1 0 0

E STEINBOCK Simon 2 2 3 2 1 10 0 0

F THIM Tomas 2 2 4 0 0

E E DORDEVIC Valentino 2 2 2 2 1 1 10 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OST Njård Fekting 2007

Silver NOR ZELJKOVIC Filip OST Njård Fekting 2007

Bronze SWE ELG Elwin ST FFF Stockholm 2007

Bronze SWE KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm 2008


